
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 07 MAY 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 MN

3 AR

4 HB

5 SK

6 HK

7 MJ

8 HR

 02:12
 09:03
 14:10
 21:12

 1.0
 2.8
 1.1
 3.2

BL AND
MD ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- ATLANTIC ELM 

M.V- GAIL 

M.V- ELBABE 

M.V- JEPPESEN MAERSK 

M.V- EXPRESS ATHENS 

M.V- LE HAVRE 

M.V- PEDHOULAS ROSE 

M.T- SUSANA -S 

M.T- AL GHARRAFA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.T- WHITE PURL 

M.V- BEL SOUTH 

 32.26

 176.20

 199.99

 216.30

 349.00

 336.70

 229.00

 163.50

 315.16

 183.00

 228.00

 138.94

 199.90

GAC SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

29383

29355

29374

29399

29400

29391

29343

29392

29393

24826

29351

29337

29368

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

27070

2048

10312

41000

NIL

NIL

2300

54440

NIL

78000

1516

15000

4865

40000

12577

NIL

NIL

1950

4973

400

300

98

9520

--

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

--

--

NIL

5237

2120

NIL

2476

5787

NIL

NIL

19196

3000

900

600

23

8923

16766

62708

NO WORK

37950

1707

19835

SK

BL

MJ

HK

MD / MA

HK / MD

HR

SA / HK

SG

HB / BL

HK

HK

05/05

03/05

02/05

06/05

06/05

04/05

30/04

06/05

05/05

28/06

05/05

02/05

04/05

 19:35

 13:21

 11:30

 10:30

 13:24

 16:42

 16:30

 13:30

 18:36

  7:00

 13:30

  9:30

 19:05

29508

44000

2323

68600

18886

140708

3992

58737

6572

59835

07/05/21

07/05/21

06/05/21

07/05/21

  6:40

  7:40

 10:48

  6:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

244

182.9

199.98

189.99

199.99

199.98

228.5

176

224.94

189.99

177

146.6

189.96

206.06

277.22

M.T- PRO ALLIANCE 

M.T- DAMAS 

M.V- ERIETTA 

M.V- VALENTIA BLUE 

M.V- BASIC PORTLAND 

M.V- DIONISIS 

M.T- JUNIOR G 

M.T- CAESAR 

M.V- LEMESSOS WIND 

M.V- ASL FORTUNE 

M.V- BOSPHORUS ASIA 

M.T- TRF MIAMI 

M.V- PETREL BULKER 

M.V- YOUNG SPIRIT 

M.V- ER LOSANGELOS 

10

11.3

12.98

12.85

12.97

13

12.6

9.8

12.98

13

7.8

8.9

12.92

11.64

13

10

11.3

12.98

12.85

12.97

13

12.6

9.8

12.98

13

7.8

8.9

12.92

11.64

13

29357

29369

29373

29377

29379

29382

29394

29396

29397

29398

29401

29402

29403

29404

29405

28/04/21

01/05/21

02/05/21

02/05/21

03/05/21

03/05/21

05/05/21

05/05/21

05/05/21

06/05/21

07/05/21

07/05/21

07/05/21

07/05/21

07/05/21

 16:42

 09:30

 18:00

 13:24

 09:42

 15:40

 06:00

 17:30

 21:48

 0 :50

 0 :50

 06:00

 06:15

 06:36

 07:54

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

ASIA MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

SINOTRANS LOGIST

OOCL PAKISTAN

PANAMA

BAHAMAS

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

LIBERIAN

LIBERIA

CYPRUS

PANAMA

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

LIBERIAN

MOGAS
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

CHINA

FUJAYRAH

RICHARDS BAY

RICHARDS BAY

CHINA

RICHARDS BAY

KUWAT

FUJAYRAH

BRAZIL

ROMANIYA

AL JUBAIL

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

INDONESIA

49770

34998

59496

56245

59240

58725

60425

31516

66000

56160

19663

11761

55458

51000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.V- GEORGIA M 

M.T- GOLAR FROST 

 197.00

 280.60

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

29372

29395

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL

NIL

33730

44124

23000

100894

MJ

KA / SK

06/05

06/05

 10:36

 10:12

56730

145018

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA 1

Ship Name

07-MAY-21  14:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

15

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AL GHARRAFA  will sail from EETL @ 06:30 hrs (HK),(MA)

2 M.V- ATLANTIC ELM  will sail from M/W-I @ 06:40 hrs (SK)

3 M.V- ELBABE  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 07:05 hrs (MJ)

4 M.V- BEL SOUTH  will sail from PIBT @ 11:00 hrs (HR)

5 M.T- WHITE PURL  will sail from SSGC @ 11:00 hrs (AR)

6 M.V- JEPPESEN MAERSK  will sail from QICT-V @ 13:00 hrs (HK)

7 M.T- AL SOOR II  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:00 hrs (HB)

8 M.T- SUSANA -S  will sail from EVTL @ 16:00 hrs (HK)

9 M.T- TRF MIAMI  will berth to LCT @ 11:00 hrs (MA)

10 M.V- BOSPHORUS ASIA  will berth to M/W-I @ 11:00 hrs (MN)

11 M.V- YOUNG SPIRIT  will berth to PQEPT @ 14:00 hrs (MJ)

12 M.V- MERATUS JAYAWIJAYA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 17:00 hrs (ZA)

13 M.T- PRO ALLIANCE  will berth to FOTCO @ 19:00 hrs (ZA),(HR)

14 M.V- ERIETTA  will berth to PIBT @ 19:00 hrs (HK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7222

8427

1632

3019
2937

39

2242

1528

479
253

384

514

26

153

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  07 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1369 TOTAL 1376Daily Shipping Remarks :
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PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

249

196

29300


